
Clas Nº Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 89 Benamer Yasser _ M2 1 _ CLIO 11 10 57.300 106.8

2 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah _ M2 2 _ CLIO 3 16 13 57.875 0.575 0.575 105.8

3 51 Ahemdi Samir _ M2 3 _ CLIO 2 17 16 59.982 2.682 2.107 102.0

4 64 Alexis Philippe _ M2 4 _ RCLIO 9 7 1:00.546 3.246 0.564 101.1

5 14 Sahraoui Abdelhak _ M2 5 _ CLIO RS 9 7 1:00.589 3.289 0.043 101.0

6 16 Haddaoui Hicham _ M2 6 _ CLIO 12 11 1:01.808 4.508 1.219 99.0

7 47 Alaoui Taib _ M2 7 _ CLIO RS 10 10 1:04.591 7.291 2.783 94.8

8 39 Benhayoun Omar _ M2 8 _ CLIO 6 5 1:05.979 8.679 1.388 92.8

9 41 Sbai Ismail _ M2 9 _ RCLIO 4 3 1:06.355 9.055 0.376 92.2

10 65 El Alami Chentoufi Omar _ M2 10 _ CLIO 9 7 1:09.527 12.227 3.172 88.0
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14 Sahraoui Abdelhak CLIO RS

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 11:18:55.329 11:17:46.523 46.601 22.205 11:18:55.329

2 1:17.357 20.970 35.867 20.520 11:20:12.686

3 1:06.974 17.186 31.755 18.033 11:21:19.660

4 1:05.680 17.606 30.839 17.235 11:22:25.340

5 1:04.389 16.487 30.383 17.519 11:23:29.729

6 1:04.680 16.676 30.877 17.127 11:24:34.409

7 1:00.589 15.443 28.570 16.576 11:25:34.998

8 1:01.479 15.494 28.784 17.201 11:26:36.477

9 1:35.275 P 16.629 39.868 38.778 11:28:11.752

16 Haddaoui Hicham CLIO

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 11:19:07.344 11:17:58.016 47.237 22.091 11:19:07.344

2 1:14.648 19.571 34.222 20.855 11:20:21.992

3 1:06.258 17.091 31.360 17.807 11:21:28.250

4 1:05.001 16.582 31.056 17.363 11:22:33.251

5 1:05.768 16.451 30.355 18.962 11:23:39.019

6 1:05.203 16.430 31.253 17.520 11:24:44.222

7 1:01.918 15.965 28.759 17.194 11:25:46.140

8 1:06.648 16.667 31.621 18.360 11:26:52.788

9 1:04.041 16.152 29.948 17.941 11:27:56.829

10 1:03.079 16.574 29.546 16.959 11:28:59.908

11 1:01.808 15.537 29.121 17.150 11:30:01.716

12 1:32.518 P 15.976 35.398 41.144 11:31:34.234

39 Benhayoun Omar CLIO

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 11:19:03.714 11:17:58.660 45.350 19.704 11:19:03.714

2 1:11.102 18.370 34.436 18.296 11:20:14.816

3 1:06.396 17.166 31.080 18.150 11:21:21.212

4 1:10.450 20.691 32.454 17.305 11:22:31.662

5 1:05.979 16.294 30.728 18.957 11:23:37.641

6 1:20.511 P 16.344 35.430 28.737 11:24:58.152

41 Sbai Ismail RCLIO

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 11:18:33.333 11:17:36.900 36.019 20.414 11:18:33.333

2 1:19.980 18.058 39.461 22.461 11:19:53.313

3 1:06.355 16.281 27.684 22.390 11:20:59.668

4 3:25.937 P 42.490 1:17.832 1:25.615 11:24:25.605

47 Alaoui Taib CLIO RS

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 11:19:33.895 11:18:20.341 36.852 36.702 11:19:33.895

2 1:18.816 21.339 37.545 19.932 11:20:52.711

3 1:19.228 19.585 39.212 20.431 11:22:11.939

4 1:15.985 18.250 36.492 21.243 11:23:27.924

5 1:09.102 17.781 33.010 18.311 11:24:37.026

6 1:08.459 16.711 33.686 18.062 11:25:45.485

7 1:08.745 16.832 31.757 20.156 11:26:54.230

8 1:10.225 17.870 33.149 19.206 11:28:04.455

9 1:05.125 16.572 30.702 17.851 11:29:09.580

10 1:04.591 16.462 30.456 17.673 11:30:14.171

11 15.772 32.369

51 Ahemdi Samir CLIO 2

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 11:18:48.464 11:17:40.214 45.606 22.644 11:18:48.464

2 1:16.433 21.359 34.331 20.743 11:20:04.897

3 1:09.958 18.547 32.920 18.491 11:21:14.855

4 1:11.582 20.494 32.478 18.610 11:22:26.437

5 1:12.554 16.991 34.315 21.248 11:23:38.991

6 1:15.413 21.084 32.787 21.542 11:24:54.404

7 1:05.002 17.098 30.728 17.176 11:25:59.406

8 1:03.899 16.488 30.249 17.162 11:27:03.305

9 1:02.978 16.153 29.195 17.630 11:28:06.283

10 1:03.487 16.010 29.975 17.502 11:29:09.770

11 1:04.720 16.604 30.430 17.686 11:30:14.490

12 1:07.467 16.066 31.981 19.420 11:31:21.957

13 1:02.049 16.006 28.733 17.310 11:32:24.006

14 1:00.962 16.016 28.355 16.591 11:33:24.968

15 1:01.569 15.859 29.475 16.235 11:34:26.537

16 59.982 15.397 28.034 16.551 11:35:26.519

17 1:26.673 P 19.169 39.072 28.432 11:36:53.192

64 Alexis Philippe RCLIO

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 11:18:56.280 11:17:48.340 45.499 22.441 11:18:56.280

2 1:17.347 21.151 35.376 20.820 11:20:13.627

3 1:06.713 16.939 31.432 18.342 11:21:20.340

4 1:07.803 20.242 30.454 17.107 11:22:28.143

5 1:01.953 16.113 28.863 16.977 11:23:30.096

6 1:03.667 16.033 30.580 17.054 11:24:33.763

7 1:00.546 15.565 28.320 16.661 11:25:34.309

8 1:09.475 15.648 30.010 23.817 11:26:43.784

9 1:33.176 P 21.274 41.186 30.716 11:28:16.960
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65 El Alami Chentoufi Omar CLIO

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 11:18:58.149 11:17:50.970 44.770 22.409 11:18:58.149

2 1:24.842 22.284 39.836 22.722 11:20:22.991

3 1:14.070 18.939 35.162 19.969 11:21:37.061

4 1:48.037 19.301 1:03.271 25.465 11:23:25.098

5 1:30.520 21.863 41.623 27.034 11:24:55.618

6 1:11.947 19.760 32.895 19.292 11:26:07.565

7 1:09.527 18.490 31.566 19.471 11:27:17.092

8 1:12.290 19.012 31.690 21.588 11:28:29.382

9 1:24.987 P 19.938 39.383 25.666 11:29:54.369

89 Benamer Yasser CLIO

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 11:19:04.225 11:17:59.429 45.270 19.526 11:19:04.225

2 1:06.546 17.033 31.358 18.155 11:20:10.771

3 1:05.279 16.441 30.883 17.955 11:21:16.050

4 1:00.700 16.514 27.663 16.523 11:22:16.750

5 1:00.532 15.221 28.631 16.680 11:23:17.282

6 1:11.924 18.538 34.545 18.841 11:24:29.206

7 1:09.209 17.013 32.158 20.038 11:25:38.415

8 1:02.153 18.560 27.418 16.175 11:26:40.568

9 58.325 15.033 27.418 15.874 11:27:38.893

10 57.300 14.924 26.637 15.739 11:28:36.193

11 1:13.177 P 15.147 31.800 26.230 11:29:49.370

95 El Ouzzani Abdellah CLIO 3

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 11:18:53.235 11:17:44.747 47.022 21.466 11:18:53.235

2 1:15.741 20.960 35.844 18.937 11:20:08.976

3 1:08.289 17.069 32.115 19.105 11:21:17.265

4 1:12.134 19.761 33.673 18.700 11:22:29.399

5 1:10.619 16.708 33.866 20.045 11:23:40.018

6 1:00.965 15.802 29.276 15.887 11:24:40.983

7 59.406 15.367 28.130 15.909 11:25:40.389

8 59.615 15.149 27.613 16.853 11:26:40.004

9 1:00.040 16.590 27.460 15.990 11:27:40.044

10 57.894 15.068 27.051 15.775 11:28:37.938

11 1:08.115 P 14.828 27.840 25.447 11:29:46.053

12 2:42.269 1:56.572 29.398 16.299 11:32:28.322

13 57.875 15.083 27.061 15.731 11:33:26.197

14 59.259 14.953 28.258 16.048 11:34:25.456

15 58.584 15.093 27.278 16.213 11:35:24.040

16 1:22.244 P 18.223 39.557 24.464 11:36:46.284
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas

1 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah 14.828 89 Benamer Yasser 26.637 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah 15.731 1 89 Benamer Yasser 57.300 57.300 1

2 89 Benamer Yasser 14.924 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah 27.051 89 Benamer Yasser 15.739 2 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah 57.610 57.875 2

3 51 Ahemdi Samir 15.397 41 Sbai Ismail 27.684 51 Ahemdi Samir 16.235 3 51 Ahemdi Samir 59.666 59.982 3

4 14 Sahraoui Abdelhak 15.443 51 Ahemdi Samir 28.034 14 Sahraoui Abdelhak 16.576 4 64 Alexis Philippe 1:00.546 1:00.546 4

5 16 Haddaoui Hicham 15.537 64 Alexis Philippe 28.320 64 Alexis Philippe 16.661 5 14 Sahraoui Abdelhak 1:00.589 1:00.589 5

6 64 Alexis Philippe 15.565 14 Sahraoui Abdelhak 28.570 16 Haddaoui Hicham 16.959 6 16 Haddaoui Hicham 1:01.255 1:01.808 6

7 47 Alaoui Taib 15.772 16 Haddaoui Hicham 28.759 39 Benhayoun Omar 17.305 7 47 Alaoui Taib 1:03.901 1:04.591 7

8 41 Sbai Ismail 16.281 47 Alaoui Taib 30.456 47 Alaoui Taib 17.673 8 39 Benhayoun Omar 1:04.327 1:05.979 8

9 39 Benhayoun Omar 16.294 39 Benhayoun Omar 30.728 65 El Alami Chentoufi Omar 19.292 9 41 Sbai Ismail 1:04.379 1:06.355 9

10 65 El Alami Chentoufi Omar 18.490 65 El Alami Chentoufi Omar 31.566 41 Sbai Ismail 20.414 10 65 El Alami Chentoufi Omar 1:09.348 1:09.527 10
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Cat Cls Team Nat Vehicle Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 89 Benamer Yasser _ M2 1 _ CLIO 57,300 10 58,325 9 1:00.532 5 1:00.700 4 1:02.153 8

2 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah _ M2 2 _ CLIO 3 57,875 13 57,894 10 58,584 15 59,259 14 59,406 7

3 51 Ahemdi Samir _ M2 3 _ CLIO 2 59,982 16 1:00.962 14 1:01.569 15 1:02.049 13 1:02.978 9

4 64 Alexis Philippe _ M2 4 _ RCLIO 1:00.546 7 1:01.953 5 1:03.667 6 1:06.713 3 1:07.803 4

5 14 Sahraoui Abdelhak _ M2 5 _ CLIO RS 1:00.589 7 1:01.479 8 1:04.389 5 1:04.680 6 1:05.680 4

6 16 Haddaoui Hicham _ M2 6 _ CLIO 1:01.808 11 1:01.918 7 1:03.079 10 1:04.041 9 1:05.001 4

7 47 Alaoui Taib _ M2 7 _ CLIO RS 1:04.591 10 1:05.125 9 1:08.459 6 1:08.745 7 1:09.102 5

8 39 Benhayoun Omar _ M2 8 _ CLIO 1:05.979 5 1:06.396 3 1:10.450 4 1:11.102 2 1:20.511 6

9 41 Sbai Ismail _ M2 9 _ RCLIO 1:06.355 3 1:19.980 2 3:25.937 4

10 65 El Alami Chentoufi Omar _ M2 10 _ CLIO 1:09.527 7 1:11.947 6 1:12.290 8 1:14.070 3 1:24.842 2
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Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Driver Nat Cat Team Nat Vehicle Time Km/h

2 11:19:53.313 4:53.313 41 Sbai Ismail _ M2 _ RCLIO 1:19.980 76.5

2 11:20:04.897 5:04.897 51 Ahemdi Samir _ M2 _ CLIO 2 1:16.433 80.1

2 11:20:08.976 5:08.976 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah _ M2 _ CLIO 3 1:15.741 80.8

2 11:20:10.771 5:10.771 89 Benamer Yasser _ M2 _ CLIO 1:06.546 92.0

3 11:20:59.668 5:59.668 41 Sbai Ismail _ M2 _ RCLIO 1:06.355 92.2

3 11:21:16.050 6:16.050 89 Benamer Yasser _ M2 _ CLIO 1:05.279 93.8

4 11:22:16.750 7:16.750 89 Benamer Yasser _ M2 _ CLIO 1:00.700 100.8

5 11:23:17.282 8:17.282 89 Benamer Yasser _ M2 _ CLIO 1:00.532 101.1

7 11:25:40.389 10:40.389 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah _ M2 _ CLIO 3 59,406 103.0

9 11:27:38.893 12:38.893 89 Benamer Yasser _ M2 _ CLIO 58,325 104.9

10 11:28:36.193 13:36.193 89 Benamer Yasser _ M2 _ CLIO 57,300 106.8
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95 El Ouzzani Abdellah CLIO 3

M2

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 11:29:43.988 11:29:43.988 11:31:33.814 1:49.826 1:49.826
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